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Mauibumku, 200m Bpacc

log poxaeHus 2007 - 2010

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

damnnusg, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 13 8
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OOBPOBUNAOB Axppeii
KAPbIMOB l'eopruii
AYMHOB Angpeli
KO>XAKOB Hukuta
PAYEB PoauoH
OKPY>XKO Tumodpeit

3annbiB 2 n3 8

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

MANBIHOB Wropb
JIYTOBCKWW Tne6
MAJIbIXVH Butanuii
PbIXXOB l'epmaH
KNNMOB AHgpeii
MNONEBOLOB Nnbs
LUMTNKOB JNleoHnp
AYBKOB Martseii
ObAYKOB denop
KOLWENAEBCKWI UsaH

3annbiB 3 13 8

o

© oo ~NOO O WN P

MNOXWOAEB Makap
CKNBA Tneb

KM AHaTonuii
CABUYYK OmuTpuii
BYAAEB [leHuc
3ENEHLIOBCKWIN UBaH
ATENIbAPOB [Npuropuii
CMUWPHOB Anekceii
MOKPOBCKUIN Muxaun
KPMBOPYUKO Knpunn

3annbiB 4 n3 8

o

© O~NOO A~ WDNPRP

MOPQO3 Casenuii
KOPHEEB Hukuta
MAALWLEHKOB A6y Ymap
CTPALLUKMH Makcum
CADPOHOB AHgpeii
MUTWH Angpeii
MAC/OB Erop

TMKABbBI AnekcaHap
YEPHEB Makcum
CABE/IOB /leB

r/p

2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2010

2009
2009
2010
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2008

KomaHga

[ltoH LICI Meltser, Coun

ItoH LU YemnuoH, Tyna

n CLUOP tOHocTe MockBbl Ckudobl, Mocksa
[toH AHO LCI, Mocksa

IltoH CLUOP WMxopa, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

[lltoH ®K MacTtep Dxum, BnagmeocTok

i CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

ItoH KCLLOP, BnagmBocTok

[toH CLUOP no BBC 3kpaH, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
I CLLU Hwxeropogel, HwkHuii HoBropog

1} CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudibl, Mocksa
n CLLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudobl, MockBa
[toH CK BOCBOJ, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

[toH CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - MeTepbypr
[toH LICI Meltser, Coun

n OHOCL CatypH, PameHckoe

i CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - MeTepbypr
i CK Akme, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

M @I r. Yccypwiicka

I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

[toH CLl UCKA, OaunHuoBO

n CLUOP Onumn, O6GHUHCK

I OCLUOP, OanHu0BO

n CLLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

M OCLUOP, OanHu0BO

[toH CLLUOP Hesckas BonHa, CI16

[toH CLLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

n CK BOCBOJ, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

[tOH CLUOP Ne 3 HeBckasi , CaHKT-IMNeTepbypr

I} CK Akme, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

1l} CLUOP BoBuC, CaHkt-Metepbypr

I CLUOP Ne 3 Heckasi , CaHkT-MeTepbypr
n CLWIOP OanHuoBo , OAMHLOBO

M CK BOCBOJ, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

I} AHO LICI, Mocksa

I OHOCL CatypH, PameHckoe

3asABo4yHoe Bpems

KPC/ 3:52.00
YN 3:25.00
MOC 3:21.00
MOC 3:22.35
cne 3:34.00
MPM 3:59.00
MOC 3:20.00
MPM 3:19.50
crs 3:15.10
MPB 3:15.00
MOC 3:13.00
MOC 3:13.00
crs 3:15.00
crs 3:18.00
KPC/, 3:20.00
MO 3:20.00
crs 3:10.00
crs 3:10.00
MPM 3:08.00
MOC 3:07.00
MO 3:05.00
KK 3:06.00
MO 3:07.00
crs 3:08.57
MO 3:10.00
crs 3:11.50
crs 3:04.00
crs 3:04.00
crs 3:01.15
crs 3:00.00
crs 3:00.00
crs 3:00.00
MO 3:00.00
cre 3:02.00
MOC 3:04.00
MO 3:05.00
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AuctaHuna 8, Manbunku, 200m bpacc

3annbiB 513 8

0 CMbIC/NEHOB ApceHwuii 2008 i MIroCO, Mocksa MOC 3:00.00
1 POIroOB Muxaun 2009 I CLUOP MeTpogsopuoBoro p-Ha, Cr16 Crb 2:59.00
2 3AWLIEB Casenuii 2009 M ClW LUCKA, OanHuoBo MO 2:59.00
3 ABYNTXAEPOB AHcap 2008 I CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudbl, Mocksa MOC 2:59.00
4 BOPOHWH AHgpeii 2008 1} CLU BaHTeeBKa, VIBaHTeeBKa MO 2:58.00
5 CMMOHAH Huknta 2010 I CK BBC BonHa, OanHu0B0 MO 2:58.00
6 MEJOKOB Bnagumunp 2008 M CLUOP Onumn, OB6HNHCK KIDK 2:59.00
7 YEMLUWNT Anekceii 2009 I ®OK N3ympygHbIli, MockBa MOC 2:59.00
8 KO3/10B Huknta 2007 n ®r1r. Yecypuiicka MPM 2:59.68
9 FOPBEOBCKWW Urops 2009 I CLUOP KOHocTbh MockBbl , Mocksa MOC 3:00.00
3an/ibiB 6 13 8
0 CYMKWH Nnba 2009 I CLLOP MeTpoggopLioBoro p-Ha, Cro Crb 2:58.00
1 CTA/IbHOB Bnagnmup 2009 n CLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr Crb 2:56.59
2 KPAY3E Omutpuii 2009 I CLUOP Ne 3 KasmmHUHCKoOro p-Ha, CIro6 Ccne 2:55.00
3 3NHAEP Kupunn 2008 I CK Kenigsberg, KannHuHrpag KNrp, 2:54.00
4 BOBKOB Cepreli 2008 I CLUOP Ne 3 Heckasi , CaHKT-MNeTepbypr cne 2:52.00
5 NbA3OB Hukuta 2007 [toH ®K Mactep Dxmum, BnagmeocTok MPM 2:54.00
6 LUATAJIOB Erop 2007 I OHOCLU CatypH, PameHckoe MO 2:55.00
7 YNHAKAJIOB CemeH 2007 [toH LICIM Meltser, Couun KPCJ, 2:56.00
8 CMNPHOB Anekceli 2008 I CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudibl, Mocksa MOC 2:57.00
9 WYMOB Makcum 2009 n CLLUOP Ne 3 Hesckasi , CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crib 2:58.00
3annbiB 7 13 8
0 TOPENbCKWM Makcum 2007 I PCCLU no nnasaHuto, AKYTCK AKT 2:50.88
1 ®USbLUTUHCKWI T'eopruii 2008 I CLLUOP Ne 3 Hesckasi , CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crib 2:48.00
2 MAPUVHWH Mwnxaun 2007 I CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - MeTepbypr Crib 2:46.00
3 NHIOKWH NBaH 2007 I CLLUOP Wxopa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 2:45.00
4 YCOB I'puropuii 2007 I CLLUOP Wxopa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 2:42.50
5 CEPOB Makcum 2008 I &K Taypac cuTHec, CaHKT-MeTepbypr cne 2:45.00
6 KOMbICEBWY Tumodein 2009 I CK OunHamo, Mockea MOC 2:46.00
7 NIMCAHCKUIA Aptem 2007 I ®K Taypac dmtHec, CaHkT-MeTepbypr Cnb 2:46.00
8 CAKYH CaBenwi 2009 I CLlW no BBC, KOxHo-CaxanunHck CAX 2:50.00
9 MBAHOB CrenaH 2009 I CLUOP Ne 3 Heckasi , CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr Crb 2:52.00
3an/biB 8 3 8
0 3BEPEB lMpoxop 2007 | CLUOP MeTpogsopuoBoro p-Ha, Cr16 Crb 2:42.00
1 MWXEEB 'ne6 2009 I CK AunHamo, Mocksa MOC 2:41.00
2 ANNIEKCAHAPOB PogauoH 2007 I CLU Ne 2 KpacHorBappgelickoro p-Ha, Cl16 Crnb 2:37.00
3 MATBEMWYEB PomaH 2007 I CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma KCTP 2:35.00
4 7AKOBJIEB Hukuta 2007 I KCLWOP, BnagnsocTok MPM 2:33.00
5 POX>XHOB fApocnas 2007 I CLL Ne 2 KpacHoreappgevickoro p-Ha, Cl6 Crib 2:33.00
6 KY30OBHWKOB Kupwunn 2008 I CLUOP MeTeop , banawwuxa MO 2:36.00
7 CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH 2007 I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC 2:38.00
8 NNNTBNHOB Anekcei 2008 I CK OuHamo, MockBa MOC 2:42.00
9 BACWJIbEB AnekcaHgp 2008 I CLlU LICKA, OaunHuoBO MO 2:42.00
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